
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 8

BID OPENING
DATE: 2/6/15

CONTRACT NO.  7421
PREQUALIFICATION: 275, 310

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineering Estimate $177,311.00

S & L Underground and Trucking Inc. $221,566.14 OK

Badgerland Excavating Corporation $228,150.00 OK

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. $242,250.50 OK

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. $272,017.30 OK

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. $288,982.50 OK

 

MINERAL POINT ROAD SIDEWALK ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2015 AND CITYWIDE STREET 
AND STORM SEWER REPAIRS - 2015


