CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 7421

Contract Name: City Wide Street & Storm Upgrade and Repairs

Contractor: S & L UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING INC WPV @YQ v
Contract Value:  $221,566.14 o

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for

this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

I égree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City’s approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to

amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowin

g any work by the

subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the

Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative Action Division.

Company Type of Work % | §Value of Ch“kiAs CITY USE ONLY
Vete | Contrat wagfap;;s s BVC Compliant | Prea WOTT A::r‘:\'fed
10 County favi, | Asolia /T Gn|/72¢ |0 0|0 Oy OnXw[0 O O
TW Seliulte Cct] Chucvete—  |1Yoiz)27 |0 00 Oy OnN Kna| O [ O
Mege Fautels | Toatle Codrol | ¥87 gscs |® OO0 Ov OnXnal0 O | O
TE Couet 4l | Restovatron 13309 vgs |0 RO Oy OnKina| O O 0
OO0 Oy O~ Onaj O O] 0
O OO0 Oy O OIna| O [] (]
OO0 Oy O~ Onaj 0l ] U
OO0 Oy On Owaj Ll ] ]
OO0 dy O Onaj 0 | L]
OO0 Oy O Owaf O ] J
OO0 Oy O Ona| O U (]
O OO0 Oy O~ Ona| ] [
O 0Ogd Oy O~ Onaj Ul (] O
Total {3722/ W
’ e,
Date Submitted: 3“ 7' / f Signed: ﬂ’ ,\(_J/Z(
FOR CITY USE ONLY
[2]-Approved [] Disapproved [[] Approved in Part
29.3'7 % of contract Is subcontracted
Date: 2 /Z 6/:’3/ Signed: % )7 é’i\
/ rt F. Phillips, P.E., City Engl(ieer
Distribution: Contractor Officer. Affinmative Action Divisi M+WM 't Ave -
Contract C li jcer, Affirmative Action Division _
Prt:;e:t En;'::e;;z:ager -S4 5( Un.ﬂln?/?/m«w/ M&k/vk?
ion | t
Construction Offce Fil Fende Lpongbeo




